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Liquidation of Furniture Shop Equipment and Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 18 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0102

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121
0122
0123

0124
0125

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

Title

Linde H20 45001 bs Capacity Propane Forklift

Marvel Series 8 Heavy Duty Metal Band Saw
with Roller Tables

Heavy Duty Pneumatic Shop Press

Portable 80"x8" Conveyor System

Heavy Duty Spindle Sander/Buffer

Cushion Mach H3 Pneumatic Frame Press
Cart Mounted 1/2HP Air Blower

Custom Built Grinder/Buffer Unit

Walker Turner N6D Drill Press

Delta Drill Press with Bellows Drill Press Feed
Meber Industrial 35.1/2" Band Saw

(2) 7" Tall Wood Cabinets

Lancaster Inc 9'x6' Pneumatic Industrial Frame
Press Case Clamp

Rockwell 10" Table Saw

Rittal Top Therm Cooling Unit
Rittal Top Therm Cooling Unit
Transpower 10" Table Saw

1HP Single Pane Spindle Sander

440 Volt Transformer with Control Box and
Digital Read Out

18" Disc Sander with Solid Steel Stand
Rockwell 14" Band Saw

Signode Spiral Grip Sensor-Stretch Automatic
Pallet Shrinkwrap Machine

Three Sided Board Moulder

Box of Tool Parts, Wood Parts, Belts and
Various Parts

32" Wall Mounted Shop Fan
Heavy Duty 58"x6" Edge Sander
Steel Wheelbarrow

Hall and Brown 16" Table Saw
Pallet of Transformer/Fuse Boxes

V4

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 10:30am PT

Lot

0131
0132
0133

0134
0135

0136
0137
0139
0141

0143
0144

0145
0147
0148
0149
0150
0152
0153

0154
0155
0156
0158
0159

0160
0164
0165
0167

Title

Pallet of Various Machine Parts
Ekstrom Carlson Industrial Rip Saw

Medalist Bell 424A Double End Cut-Off and
Bore Machine

Pneumatic Press

CTD Machines Double Ended Trim and Mitre
Saw

(11) Unfinished Wood Stools
5.5'x3' Pool Table
Stroke Sander

82" Wood/Glass Light Up Pool Cue Corner
Display Case

Mission Nueva 4.5' Collectors Display Case

Traditional Bowfront 60"x29" Light Up Display
Cabinet

(2) Chairsand (2) Unfinished Chairs
(4) Pallets of Steel Parts/Stedl Plates
(2) Leather Finish Bar Chairs

Motor Generator

Linestar 10HP Production Motor
Gema ITW Powder Coating System

Bulk Lot of Electrical Conduit Pipesand
Mounts

Bulk Lot of 1"-2.5" Steel Pipes

Pallet of Electrical Wire

Toro 190cc Electric Start Gas Lawn Mower
(1) 16" Steel Racks Filled with Steel Stock

Cemco Horizontal Four Drill Boring Machine
with Centering Device

(8) Faux Plants

Big Joe 9977 1,000l bs Capacity Lift
(3) Pieces of Laminating Line

Sigma 1598 T-Nut Insertion Machine



Lot
0168

0169

0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

0179
0180
0181

0183
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0191
0192
0193
0197

0199
0199A
0200
0200A
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209

0210

Title

Custom Built Rail Mounted 5' Drum Sanding
Machine

Canedy-OTTO 7.5Tall Variable Speed
Industrial Drill Press

Enco Bench Top Milling and Drilling Machine
(45)+ Sheets of Veneer Press Board

(20) Sheets of Press Board

(6) Pallets with Veneer, Screws, 1" Plywood
Powermatic 1140A Drill Press
Murphy-Rodgers MRT-5A Dust Collector
Delta 23-105 Pedestal Mounted Bench Grinder
(15+) Electric Motors

Homelite HTC-12 Gas Powered Tiller
Cultivator

McLane 101-2R-7 Gas Powered Edgern
Nobles Industries Inc V24B Wet/Dry Vacuume

Black and Decker TR1800 Electric Hedge
Trimmer

Scotts Accugreen Spreader

Pneumatic Up-Cut Saw

Dayton Industrial Upright Buffer/Grinder
Summit Refrigerator and Beer Tap Kit
2x2.5' Wood Cabinet

Hamilton Industries 577A Drafting Table
(6) Cherry 30" Mission Stoolsin Box

(4) Oak 30" Mission Stoolsin Box

(4) Maple Leg Chairs with Castersin Box

Pallet; (2) Breaker Boxes, Ducting, Electric
Motor

GemaAG 721 Powder Coat Unit

Powder Epoxy for Coating; Various Colors
Lincoln Electric AC-255-S Stick Welder
Ransburg #2 Handgun System

Quickwood Upright Buffer/Sander

Bottle cart with (2) Bottles, Gauge and Hose
Thermatron P25 Sealing Press

6'x2.5' (6) Unit Locker

Globe-Wernicke Upright File Cabinet
Magic Chef MCBR170B Mini Refrigerator
(7) Cincinnati Time Clocks

(4) Tape Shooters

Chicago Rivet and Machine Co 54 Rivet
Machine

3' Solid Wood Table
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0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
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0220
0221

0222

0223
0224
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0226
0227
0228
0229
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0232
0233
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0236
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0300
0301
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0308
0309
0310
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Title

D and M CB54 Gas Powered Yard Vacuum
IBM Select Il Electric Typewriter

Proform 525C Electric Treadmill

Consaw 332 Industrial Sewing Machine
Singer Industrial Sewing Machine

Wolf Model R Fabric Cutter

Falcon Track Mounted End Cutter

StraPack AQ-7 Automatic Strapping Machine
Ingersoll-Rand 60 Gallon Air Compressor
1100+ Yards of Fabric and Leather

Hall Machinery Co Industrial Variable Speed
Table Sander

G and P Machine Co EPN Industrial
Grinder/Buffer

Holz Machinery Router

HerculesModel 9 Industrial Auto Nailer
Industrial Paper Shredder

Electric Fabric Cutter

Epco 10" Mite Saw with 7' Table

Maimin Super Automatic XXX Fabric Cutter

Cutting Room Appliances Rail Mounted Fabric
Spreader with Cutting Table

Ibico Kombo Press

(2) Boxes of 30" Wood Pillars

Lattner 24AF Electric Boiler with Tank
(3) 46" Wide Roller Tables

Ekstron Carlson Co. Industrial Dual Sided
Sander/Grinder

Desktop CNC Router

Brother Itellifax 4750e Fax Machine

Cabinet Ware Software Kit

1000 of Coax Cable

(10) Tapered Turned Hardwood Columns
Sullair Air Compressor with Attached Dryer
Fenn Swager with Hydraulic Feed

Pallet of Scrap Metal

Pallet of Parts

Production Machine Co. 3in 1 Tube Polisher

(1) Pallet of Scrap Steel with Pallet Racking
Frames

6x4' Rolling Table

(1) Pallet of Bulk Fabric

Pallet of Shop Machinery/Scrap
Pallet of Transformer and Wiring



Lot

0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320

0321

0322
0323
0324
0326
0327

0328
0329
0330

0331
0332
0332A
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340

0341
0342
0343A
0344
0345
0346
0347
0350
0500

Title

Pallet of Scrap Metal

Pallet of Wood Paneling

Pallet of Raised Panels
Contour Sander and Keg

Pallet of Wood Paneling

Pallet of Woodworking Lumber
Pallet of Woodworking Lumber
Pallet of Woodworking Lumber
Pallet of Table Slides

Pallet of Hardware; Nuts, Bolts, Rubber
Stoppers and Meta Inserts

Pallet of Hardware; Nuts, Bolts, Screws and
Wiring

10x3' Room Dividers

12x4x4 Wooden Crate

Bell Machine Co Wood Press

Pallet of Table Slides

Rotary Table with Clamp to be Used with a
Shaper

Disassembled Paint Booth with Hardware
G&P Machinery Industrial Buffer/Sander

Pallet with Hardware; Nuts, Bolts, Wood
Screws and Sheet Metal Screws

Custom Built Suction Rack with (6) Plates
Hydraulic Press, Radial Saw and Scrap
Diacro Bender No. 3 Tube Bender with Dies
Pallet of Casters

W. Peske-Mannheim Fabrication Machine
Hydraulic Woodworking Press

(2) Carts Topped with Gravity Rollers
Stationary Gravity Roller Table

Mixed Lot with Scrap Metal and Wiring
Scrap Stedl and (2) Rolling Carts

Old Hydraulic Woodworking Press/Furniture
Clamp

Self Dumping Galbreath Hopper
OMGA Construction Machine
Gas Powered Concrete Screed
Disassembled Paint Booth
Disassembled Paint Booth

Pallet of Scrap Metal

10" Material Rack

Pipe Ducting

Binks 2001 Spray Gun
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0505
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0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
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Title

Reversible Top Poker/Dining Game Table with
(4) Chairs

(2) Mission Styled Office Chairs

54" Hexagon Game Table

Dining Table with (4) Chairs

Cherry Dining Table with (6) Chairs

96" Wide Bookcase with Storage

DUX Spray Gun

Reversible Top Poker/Dining Game Table with
(4) Chairs

Studio Light Bridge with (4) Lights

Graphic View 4"x5" Viewfinder Camera
Toro Whedl Horse 264-6 Riding Lawnmower
Beseler 23C-11 Photo Enlarger

(2) Chain Laminating Presses

Cement Mixer
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, August 24th.
Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyersin default will be charged a 15% re-
listing fee.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.
Loading Assistance: A 4,00Ibs forklift will be available for loading assistance on a first-come, first-serve
basis at auctioneer's discretion. Thereis NO loading assistance on lots: 132, 133, 158, 165, 301, 339,
344, 345, 346, 347, and 350.

Removal of Items, 1 Day Only:

Saturday, August 29 from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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