

www.WestAuction.com

Liquidation of Furniture Shop Equipment and Tools

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 18 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Linde H20 4500lbs Capacity Propane Forklift	0131	Pallet of Various Machine Parts
0102	Marvel Series 8 Heavy Duty Metal Band Saw	0132	Ekstrom Carlson Industrial Rip Saw
	with Roller Tables	0133	Medalist Bell 424A Double End Cut-Off and
0104	Heavy Duty Pneumatic Shop Press		Bore Machine
0105	Portable 80"x8" Conveyor System	0134	Pneumatic Press
0106	Heavy Duty Spindle Sander/Buffer	0135	CTD Machines Double Ended Trim and Mitre
0107	Cushion Mach H3 Pneumatic Frame Press	0.4.0.4	Saw
0108	Cart Mounted 1/2HP Air Blower	0136	(11) Unfinished Wood Stools
0109	Custom Built Grinder/Buffer Unit	0137	5.5'x3' Pool Table
0110	Walker Turner N6D Drill Press	0139	Stroke Sander
0111	Delta Drill Press with Bellows Drill Press Feed	0141	82" Wood/Glass Light Up Pool Cue Corner Display Case
0112	Meber Industrial 35.1/2" Band Saw	0143	Mission Nueva 4.5' Collectors Display Case
0113	(2) 7' Tall Wood Cabinets	0143	Traditional Bowfront 60"x29" Light Up Display
0114	Lancaster Inc 9'x6' Pneumatic Industrial Frame Press Case Clamp	0144	Cabinet Co X27 Eight Cp Display
0115	Rockwell 10" Table Saw	0145	(2) Chairs and (2) Unfinished Chairs
0116	Rittal Top Therm Cooling Unit	0147	(4) Pallets of Steel Parts/Steel Plates
0110	Rittal Top Therm Cooling Unit	0148	(2) Leather Finish Bar Chairs
0117	Transpower 10" Table Saw	0149	Motor Generator
0119	1HP Single Pane Spindle Sander	0150	Linestar 10HP Production Motor
	440 Volt Transformer with Control Box and	0152	Gema ITW Powder Coating System
0120	Digital Read Out	0153	Bulk Lot of Electrical Conduit Pipes and Mounts
0121	18" Disc Sander with Solid Steel Stand	0154	Bulk Lot of 1"-2.5" Steel Pipes
0122	Rockwell 14" Band Saw	0154	Pallet of Electrical Wire
0123	Signode Spiral Grip Sensor-Stretch Automatic Pallet Shrinkwrap Machine	0156	Toro 190cc Electric Start Gas Lawn Mower
0124	Three Sided Board Moulder	0158	(1) 16' Steel Racks Filled with Steel Stock
0124		0159	Cemco Horizontal Four Drill Boring Machine
0125	Box of Tool Parts, Wood Parts, Belts and Various Parts		with Centering Device
0126	32" Wall Mounted Shop Fan	0160	(8) Faux Plants
0127	Heavy Duty 58"x6" Edge Sander	0164	Big Joe 9977 1,000lbs Capacity Lift
0128	Steel Wheelbarrow	0165	(3) Pieces of Laminating Line
0129	Hall and Brown 16" Table Saw	0167	Sigma 1598 T-Nut Insertion Machine
0130	Pallet of Transformer/Fuse Boxes		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0168	Custom Built Rail Mounted 5' Drum Sanding	0211	D and M CB54 Gas Powered Yard Vacuum
	Machine	0212	IBM Select II Electric Typewriter
0169	Canedy-OTTO 7.5'Tall Variable Speed Industrial Drill Press	0213	Proform 525C Electric Treadmill
0170	Enco Bench Top Milling and Drilling Machine	0214	Consew 332 Industrial Sewing Machine
0170	(45)+ Sheets of Veneer Press Board	0215	Singer Industrial Sewing Machine
0171	(20) Sheets of Press Board	0216	Wolf Model R Fabric Cutter
0172	(6) Pallets with Veneer, Screws, 1" Plywood	0217	Falcon Track Mounted End Cutter
0173	Powermatic 1140A Drill Press	0218	StraPack AQ-7 Automatic Strapping Machine
0175	Murphy-Rodgers MRT-5A Dust Collector	0219	Ingersoll-Rand 60 Gallon Air Compressor
0176	Delta 23-105 Pedestal Mounted Bench Grinder	0220	1100+ Yards of Fabric and Leather
0177	(15+) Electric Motors	0221	Hall Machinery Co Industrial Variable Speed Table Sander
0178	Homelite HTC-12 Gas Powered Tiller Cultivator	0222	G and P Machine Co EPN Industrial Grinder/Buffer
0179	McLane 101-2R-7 Gas Powered Edgern	0223	Holz Machinery Router
0180	Nobles Industries Inc V24B Wet/Dry Vacuume	0224	Hercules Model 9 Industrial Auto Nailer
0181	Black and Decker TR1800 Electric Hedge	0225	Industrial Paper Shredder
	Trimmer	0226	Electric Fabric Cutter
0183	Scotts Accugreen Spreader	0227	Epco 10" Mite Saw with 7' Table
0185	Pneumatic Up-Cut Saw	0228	Maimin Super Automatic XXX Fabric Cutter
0186	Dayton Industrial Upright Buffer/Grinder	0229	Cutting Room Appliances Rail Mounted Fabric
0187	Summit Refrigerator and Beer Tap Kit		Spreader with Cutting Table
0188	2x2.5' Wood Cabinet	0230	Ibico Kombo Press
0189	Hamilton Industries 577A Drafting Table	0232	(2) Boxes of 30" Wood Pillars
0191	(6) Cherry 30" Mission Stools in Box	0233	Lattner 24AF Electric Boiler with Tank
0192	(4) Oak 30" Mission Stools in Box	0234	(3) 46" Wide Roller Tables
0193 0197	(4) Maple Leg Chairs with Casters in BoxPallet; (2) Breaker Boxes, Ducting, Electric	0235	Ekstron Carlson Co. Industrial Dual Sided Sander/Grinder
	Motor	0236	Desktop CNC Router
0199	Gema AG 721 Powder Coat Unit	0237	Brother Itellifax 4750e Fax Machine
0199A	Powder Epoxy for Coating; Various Colors	0238	Cabinet Ware Software Kit
0200	Lincoln Electric AC-255-S Stick Welder	0239	1000' of Coax Cable
0200A	Ransburg #2 Handgun System	0241	(10) Tapered Turned Hardwood Columns
0201	Quickwood Upright Buffer/Sander	0300	Sullair Air Compressor with Attached Dryer
0202	Bottle cart with (2) Bottles, Gauge and Hose	0301	Fenn Swager with Hydraulic Feed
0203	Thermatron P25 Sealing Press	0302	Pallet of Scrap Metal
0204	6'x2.5' (6) Unit Locker	0303	Pallet of Parts
0205	Globe-Wernicke Upright File Cabinet	0304	Production Machine Co. 3 in 1 Tube Polisher
0206	Magic Chef MCBR170B Mini Refrigerator	0306	(1) Pallet of Scrap Steel with Pallet Racking
0207	(7) Cincinnati Time Clocks		Frames
0208	(4) Tape Shooters	0307	6x4' Rolling Table
0209	Chicago Rivet and Machine Co 54 Rivet Machine	0308	(1) Pallet of Bulk Fabric
0210	3' Solid Wood Table	0309	Pallet of Shop Machinery/Scrap
0210	5 Sond Wood Laute	0310	Pallet of Transformer and Wiring

Lot	Title	Lo
0311	Pallet of Scrap Metal	05
0312	Pallet of Wood Paneling	
0313	Pallet of Raised Panels	05
0314	Contour Sander and Keg	05
0315	Pallet of Wood Paneling	05
0316	Pallet of Woodworking Lumber	05
0317	Pallet of Woodworking Lumber	05
0318	Pallet of Woodworking Lumber	05
0319	Pallet of Table Slides	05
0320	Pallet of Hardware; Nuts, Bolts, Rubber Stoppers and Metal Inserts	05
0321	Pallet of Hardware; Nuts, Bolts, Screws and Wiring	05 05
0322	10x3' Room Dividers	05
0323	12x4x4 Wooden Crate	05
0324	Bell Machine Co Wood Press	05
0326	Pallet of Table Slides	
0327	Rotary Table with Clamp to be Used with a Shaper	
0328	Disassembled Paint Booth with Hardware	
0329	G&P Machinery Industrial Buffer/Sander	
0330	Pallet with Hardware; Nuts, Bolts, Wood Screws and Sheet Metal Screws	
0331	Custom Built Suction Rack with (6) Plates	
0332	Hydraulic Press, Radial Saw and Scrap	
0332A	Diacro Bender No. 3 Tube Bender with Dies	
0333	Pallet of Casters	
0334	W. Peske-Mannheim Fabrication Machine	
0335	Hydraulic Woodworking Press	
0336	(2) Carts Topped with Gravity Rollers	
0337	Stationary Gravity Roller Table	
0338	Mixed Lot with Scrap Metal and Wiring	
0339	Scrap Steel and (2) Rolling Carts	
0340	Old Hydraulic Woodworking Press/Furniture Clamp	
0341	Self Dumping Galbreath Hopper	
0342	OMGA Construction Machine	
0343A		
0344	Disassembled Paint Booth	
0345	Disassembled Paint Booth	
0346	Pallet of Scrap Metal	
0347	10' Material Rack	
0350	Pipe Ducting	
0500	Binks 2001 Spray Gun	

Lot	Title
0501	Reversible Top Poker/Dining Game Table with (4) Chairs
0502	(2) Mission Styled Office Chairs
0503	54" Hexagon Game Table
0504	Dining Table with (4) Chairs
0505	Cherry Dining Table with (6) Chairs
0506	96" Wide Bookcase with Storage
0507	DUX Spray Gun
0508	Reversible Top Poker/Dining Game Table with (4) Chairs
0510	Studio Light Bridge with (4) Lights
0511	Graphic View 4"x5" Viewfinder Camera
0512	Toro Wheel Horse 264-6 Riding Lawnmower
0513	Beseler 23C-11 Photo Enlarger
0514	(2) Chain Laminating Presses
0515	Cement Mixer

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, August 24th. Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% relisting fee.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Loading Assistance: A 4,00lbs forklift will be available for loading assistance on a first-come, first-serve basis at auctioneer's discretion. There is NO loading assistance on lots: 132, 133, 158, 165, 301, 339, 344, 345, 346, 347, and 350.

Removal of Items, 1 Day Only:

Saturday, August 29 from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**